DZC06-28B

No [Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30010000554 Rubber Cap

2 30021600081 Special Retainer Ring

3 30029900024 Chuck Sleeve Holder

7 30021100104 Hex Socket Head Cap Screws Bolts
Combine With Spring Washer And Plain
Washers M5x 25

8 30029902937 Cylinder Sleeve

9 30010000517 Frame Oil Seal 25x 38x 7

10 30010600066 Lip Seal 34.3x 51x 6

11 |30021000003 Steel Ball 9/32 ' (7.14)

12 30029903083 Chuck Body (SDS)

13 30010300021 O Ring (19.8x 2.1)

14 30029900258 Striker Pin

15 30010300022 ORing (11x 1.9)

16 (30021600078 Washer (45x 54.8x 1)

17 30021600032 Retaining Ring For Shaft 35

18 (30021400128 Ball Bearing 6907-2RS

19 30029902992 hammer pipe

20 30021000005 Steel Ball 5/16 ' (7.94)

21 30029902458 Spring Washer

22 30024500227 Big Spring

23 30019901782 Spindle Sleeve

24 30010300018 O Ring (55x 2)

25 30021600741 Washer (50x 55.9x 2)

26 30021700009 Flat Key B3x 3x 16

27 30020600134 Bevel Gear

28 |30021600499 Retaining Ring For Shaft

29 30029902939 Striker

30 30010000673 O Ring For Striker (21.6x 3)

31 30029902456 Piston

32 30029902457 Piston Pin

35 30021600006 Circlip For Hole 47

36 30021400327 Sliding Bearing

37 30023300231 gear housing

38 30029902991 knob lever

39 30021600703 Circlip For Hole 15A

43 130021100344 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw M4x 16

44 30020600157 Bevel Pinion

45 30021400543 Ball Bearing

47 30029902971 Clutch Cover

48 30020500502 Clutch Gear

52 30029902969 Clutch Plate

55 [30020300026 Eccentric Shaft

56 30021400102 Ball Bearing 6202VV

57 30021600007 Circlip For Hole 35

58 130025300003 Spacer Ring 12.1x 20x 8

59 30021700011

Flat Key 4x 12

&

866 J‘

868

FCTW DongCheng

insevinesunniy

QOVIBY OBIS




DZC06-28B

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark
60 30020500503 Pinion
61 30021600013 Circlip For Shaft 12
62 30010000675 8-Shaped Seal
63 30021400040 Ball Bearing 68877
64 30021400455 Needle Bearing HK0810 (INA)
65 30021400032 Ball Bearing 62777
66 30021500216 Cylindrical Pin 4x 14
67 30023400176 Motor Bracket
68 30010000674 Lip Seal 15x 25x 4.5
69 30021400468 Ball Bearing 6001x 13-2RS
70 30016000141 Baffle Plate
71 30400400994 ag'luaviulwil DzCo6-28B
72 30021400016 Ball Bearing 608VV
73 30021200031 Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping Screw
ST5x 50
74 |30400600491 avlnadflanans DzC06-28B
77 30021100106 HEX SOCKet Head Cap SCrews BOItS
Combine With Spring Washer And Plain
Washers M5x 50
78 30030700087 Brush Holder Assembly
79 30024500504 Spring Of Carbon Brush
80 30030600232 Carbon Brush
81 30021100081 Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping Screw
M4x 12 (With Spring Washer)
32 30021200021 Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping Screw
ST4x 12
83 30019902156 Rear Cover
84 30010000688 Damping Rubber Sleeve
85 30010000689 Damping Rubber Pad
86 30029902973 Damping Washer
87 30024500503 Damping Spring
88 30029902970 Fixing Washer
89 30029902972 Damping Bolt
92 30021200029 Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping Screw
ST5x 35
93 30030100112 Switch (Yunlie)
94 30030400007 Capacitor 0.33 U F
95 30019902223 Trigger(Red)
95 30519900087 Trigger (Black)
96 30016300004 Strain Relief
97 30021200048 Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping Screw
ST4.2x 17
98 30010100012 Cord Guard
99 30030300064 Power Cord (European Standard Plug)
866 30010000007 Dust Cap
867 30024000001 Depth Gauge
868 |30050100056 Hammer Grease
869 [30025100054 Wrench
870 [30119910038 Plastic Case
Tl 30009801518 Locking Sleeve Assembly Including : 4. 5. 6
T2 30029902451 Connecting Rod Assembly Including : 33. 34
T3 30009801173 Function Knob Assembly Including : 40. 41. 42
T4 30009801378 Clutch Gear Assembly Including : 44. 45. 46,
T5 30415400287 Motor Housing Assembly Including : 75. 76
T6 30115710030 Handle Cover Assembly (Blue) Including © 90. 91

17 30009801373

Oil Cap Assembly

Including : 101,101, 102

T8 30009801372

Auxiliary Handle Assembly

Including -

861. 862. 86

ITW DongCheng

indovineSuunniy

l\::-o o i

e |
'ell

- 3

09VIBY OY2S

s

B

~p

-
Y

Frlmt =t

'
&

o

v(-0

Ridodid ded ded B




